@ ERZ/NR #EBT ERZIR

Sanko Bus

(07550-01)
MINAMIKATA

Route No.

Destination

sAepyoam

Route No.

Destination

w»
QO
—_
o
-
o
QO
<
(7]

Route No.

Destination

E3-5
SAKURAMACHI TERMINAL
HETA—=F)L
ZBRREERKRZE
(B16 46
/3l 24
P03 28
9 [
E3-5
SAKURAMACHI TERMINAL
ETA—SF)L
ZBRREERAKRZE
02 42
32
29
24
23
E3-5
SAKURAMACHI TERMINAL
ETA—SF)L
ZBXR/REEAKE
7 i
17
17
)19
17

Remarks

A= ekl YR (FLINEERT) 0570-09-5700

2025410R01ARE



